
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

¥

Kent Edwards

Human Resources Director

TO:

CC:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

MEMORANDUM

Judge Robert Hebert, County Judge
Commissioner Richard Morrison. Commissioner Precinct 1
Commissioner Grady Prestage, Commissioner Precinct 2
Commissioner Andy Meyers, Commissioner Precinct 3
Commissioner James Patterson, Commissioner Precinct 4

Dianne Wilson, County Clerk

Sherry FisK, County Clerk

Beatrice Galan, Human Resources

February Service Awards

February 1,2010

Commissioner.

Employee LastNeme

i Davis

■ 2 Guen

3 Hamilton

4 Hernandez

5 Hicks

. 6 Jimenez Sr,

: 8 Becerra

9 Leach

10 Pruitt

11 ChBpman

, 12 Heinemeyer

; 13 Schmidt

, 14 Wolff

15 Becker

, 16 Charles-Delgado

17 Herman

: 18 Jaiomo

. 19 Pavelka

20 Ramo6

21 Wleczyk

22 Knight

Employee FirstName

Elizabeth

James

Letishs

Rodolfo

Andrenefle

Joseph

Betty

Maria

Tern

Kristina

Arthgr

Scott

Steven

Christopher

Robert

Mary

Gregory

Gilbert

Katheryn

Elizabeth

Barbara

Harrel

Years Of Service

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

15

15

15

15

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

30

Department Name

Records/Grants Management

Elections/Voters Registration

Community Supervision & Correc

Sheriff-Patrol

Community Supervision & Correc

Drainage District

County Clerk

Clinical Health

District Attorney

Juvenile Probation

Sheriff-Detective

Sheriff-Detective

Road & Bridge-Dairy Ashford

Community Supervision & Correc

Sheriff-Detective

Sheriff-Bailiffs

District Attorney

Purchasing Agent

Sheriff-Detention

Juvenile Probation

Road & Bridge-Crabb

Sheriff-Detective

If you have any questions, please contact me at beatrice.aalanOco fort-bend tx.us or 281-238-3336.

Rosenberg Annex, 4520 Reading Road, Suite A, Rosenberg. TX 77471 * 281/341-8617 - Fax 281/341-8615
www.co.fort-bendbt.us
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